
Wampus Cat 2023 Softball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Feb. 8 Wednesday Whitney Whitney 6:00 pm

Feb. 14 Tuesday Carter Riverside Carter Riverside 6:30 pm

Feb. 17 Friday Avalon Itasca 4:30 pm

Feb. 21 Tuesday Italy Italy 5:30 pm

Feb. 23-25 Thurs. - Sat. Waco
Tournament

Waco TBD

Feb. 28 Tuesday Meridian Meridian 4:30 pm

Mar. 7 Tuesday Hico Itasca 5:30 pm

Mar. 10 Friday Jonesboro Jonesboro 4:30 pm

Mar. 13 Monday Rio Vista Rio Vista 11:00 am

Mar. 14 Tuesday Covington Itasca 11:00 am

Mar. 21 Tuesday Hamilton Itasca 5:30 pm

Mar. 24 Friday Blum Blum 4:30 pm

Mar. 28 Tuesday Meridian Itasca 5:30 pm

Mar. 31 Friday Hico Hico 4:30 pm

Apr. 4 Tuesday Jonesboro Itasca 5:30 pm

Apr. 7 Friday Covington Covington 4:30 pm

Apr. 11 Tuesday Rio Vista Itasca 5:30 pm

Apr. 14 Friday Hamilton Hamilton 4:30 pm

Apr. 18 Tuesday Blum Itasca 5:30 pm


